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LOCATION, LOCATION, LOCATION |

$189,900

This great family home is a must see. Nicely decorated and
cared for Country Squire, appliances, hardwood floors and
more. Call now. DONNA MASON, Sales Rep... You won't be
SOry. RM098-92

START HERE - $124,900

MASON, Sales Rep. 877-5211.

Lovely starter with large eat-in kitchen, wood stove, reno-
vated master with semi-ensuite, new bath '91, completely
done. Main fl. laundry, new '91 sliding doors w/o to fully
fenced yard and patio. Must see at this price. Call DONNA
RM158-92

Youll love entertaining in this gracious 3 (or 4) bedroom home, lots of
space, easy living family room, patio at back on super pie-shaped lot
- very private, with 20" x 40' concrete inground pool complete with
underwater lighting.
the house!! Perfect for lots of summer fun! Come see this gem today
with JACKIE GREENWOOD, Sales Rep 877-5211.

SUMMER FUN IN THE POOL - 227.900

rooms help keep wet bathing suits out of

RM157-92

$188,900.00
A great 3 bedroom bungalow in fantastic location for schools,
shopping, parks. 4th bedroom in basement with fireplace. Super
large lot, 57" x 173", Some upgraded windows, hardwood floors,
ensuite in mbr. Huge eat-in kitchen, wio to wooden deck. A must
to see. Wishing well, dog run, dog house, swing set. Call BRUCE
RODGERS/DONNA MASON, Sales Reps. 877-5211. RM163-92

$359,000

BRUCE RODGERS, Sales Rep. at 877-5211.

Exceptional opportunity, beautifl Cape Cod style home on 1 aae in
hardwood bush. Inground pool, cabana, playhouse, has many upgrades.
Hardwood floors, new kitchen, 2 fireplaces, woodstove in basement,
large master bedroom with whirlpool in ensuite. Two bedroom in-aw
suite with separate ent. Vendor is a licenced Real Estate salesman. Cal

RM219-91

CONVENIENT COUNTRY LIVING $279,900!!
Charming sidespil is set on 1-1/4 acres of beaifully landscaped property &
is localed in an area of fine homes. Fealures ind. a main fl fam. m. which is
highlighted by a brick fireplace with buitn book sheves & wakout o palio,
spacious & formal living & dining rooms, complelely finished basement with
high cellings, extra bedroom & bath, double car garage, central air & much
more. Call PETER HRKAC, Sales Rep. al 877-5211.

RM134-22

PASTORAL ENVIRONMENT
in which to raise your family! 4 bedroom sidespiit, with many extras,
indluding finished basement with extra washroom. Sunroom at back to
relax in . Fabulous 1-1/4 acres on the edge of town, where the kids can
play and Dad can tinker with cars. Quick commuting to downtown on
excellent highways. Asking $239,000. Call JACKIE GREENWOOD, Sales
Rep. or MIKE ADAMS, Sales Rep. 877-5211. RM143-92

GORGEOUS VIEWS YEAR ROUND!!
Enjoy the seasons form this custom designed elegant home offering 4
bedrooms, gourmet oak kitchen, pegged oak floor in entry hail & dining
area,, formal living room, finished rec room & games room & much more.
Impeccably decorated & beautifully maintained throughout with lovely
grounds & spectacular views al around. For Ll details call PETER o
YVONNE HRKAC, Sales Reps. at 877-5211. RM118-92

DRASTIC REDUCTION
CENTURY HOME ON 3 ACRES $149,900
Believe It! There is also a pond and a 32" x 28' garage fully
insulated with power and a 9 1/2' door. The home has a pine
country kitchen with wood stove. Call for further particulars.
NORINNE KILGOUR, Sales Rep. 877-5211 or Res. 519-855-
4214, RM073-92

519-855-4214.

EXECUTIVE VICEROY - ONLY $219,900

Situated on 1/2 acre lot in estate area. Large bright home with cathe-
dral ceiling in living room, dining room and kitchen. Some of the many
features are main floor laundry, family room, comer fireplace in living
room and wakout. The basement is 10" height with walkout. Call for
further details. NORINNE KILGOUR, Sales Rep. 877-5211 or Res.

RM109-92

DODGE"* or LINDA ROBINSON* at 874-3051.

IT'S A BEAUTY
Gorgeous executive home, approx 2800 sq. ft. - on excellent
street of comparable homes. Impressive "Scarlet O'Hara" stair-
case to 2nd floor landing and four generous bedrooms. Quality
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